
2020-2021 School Year 
Calendar at a Glance

August
Week of August 10, 2020* High School and Middle School Orientation Week

Monday, August 17, 2020 Elementary School Open House Grades 1-5 (6:00-7:30 p.m.)

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Begindergarten and Kindergarten Open House (6:00-7:30 p.m.)

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 First Day of School, Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Thursday, Auguust 20, 2020 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Friday, August 21, 2020 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Middle School Open House

Friday, August 28, 2020 No School

September
Wednesday, September 2, 2020 High School Open House

Friday, September 4 - Monday, September 7, 2020 No School, Labor Day

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Classes Resume

Friday, September 25, 2020 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

October
Thursday, October 8, 2020 Middle and High School Conferences (4:30-7:30 p.m.)

Friday, October 16, 2020 First Quarter Ends

Monday, October 19, 2020 Second Quarter Begins

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Elementary and High School Conferences (4:30-7:30 p.m.)

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Elementary and Middle School Conferences (4:30-7:30 p.m.)

November
Friday, November 13, 2020 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Monday - Friday, November 23-27, 2020 No School, Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 30, 2020 Classes Resume

December
Friday, December 18, 2020 Second Quarter Ends

Monday, December 21, 2020 - Friday, January 1, 2021 No School, Holiday Break

January
Monday, January 4, 2021 Classes Resume, Third Quarter Begins

Monday, January 18, 2021 No School, Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February
Friday, February 12, 2021 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

Monday, February 15, 2021 No School, President’s Day

March
Friday, March 12, 2021 Third Quarter Ends

Monday, March 15, 2021 Fourth Quarter Begins

Monday, March 29, 2021 - Friday, April 2, 2021 No School, Spring Break

April
Monday, April 5, 2021 Classes Resume

Friday, April 23, 2021 Half Day, No Afternoon Classes

May
Saturday, May 22, 2021** Class of 2021 Graduation Ceremony

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Innovation Academy Class of 2021 Graduation Ceremony

Friday, May 28, 2021 Last Day of School

Excess inclement weather days will be made up after May 28, 2021.

*The middle and high school orientation schedule will be finalized and shared at a later date. 
**This is the tentative date for the Howell High School Class of 2021 Graduation Ceremony. The school is working to finalize this date. 


